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New Hampshire Democratic Presidential Primary Voters

Q1 - Hello, my name is [NAME] with the St. Anselm College Survey Center. We're talking to people
here in New Hampshire today about the upcoming presidential election. Would you be willing to

spend about 5 minutes sharing your opinions with me?

Frequency

Percent

1Yes

351

100.0

Q2 - Thank you. Please be aware that this call may be monitored, but not recorded, for training

purposes. First, are you registered to vote in New Hampshire?

Frequency

Percent

1Yes

351

100.0

Q3 - Are you, or is anyone in your household, employed by a political campaign, media outlet,

advertising agency or Saint Anselm College?

Frequency

Percent

2 No

351

100.0

Q4 - Are you planning to vote in the Democratic or Republican presidential primary next February?

Frequency

Percent

1 Democratic

351

100.0




Q5 - With potential candidates already visiting New Hampshire, how interested are you in the
upcoming presidential election: extremely interested; very interested; somewhat interested; or not

at all interested?

Frequency Percent
1 Extremely Interested 179 51.1
2 Very Interested 122 34.6
3 Somewhat Interested 49 14.1
4 Not At All Interested 1 2
Total 351 100.0

Q6 - In which political party are you registered to vote?

Frequency Percent
1 Republican 14 4.1
2 Democratic 206 58.8
3 Undeclared 130 37.1
Total 351 100.0

Q7 - UNDECLAREDS ONLY. As an undeclared voter, would you say you lean more toward the
Democratic Party or the Republican Party?

Frequency

Percent

0 (SKIP)

1 Democratic
2 Republican
3 Neither
Total

219
84
13
34

351

62.4
24.0
3.7
9.8
100.0




Q8 - I'm now going to read a list of people that are running for the Democratic Presidential
nomination. After each name, | would like you to tell me if you have a favorable impression,
unfavorable impression, or no opinion of that person. If you have never heard of them, please let
me know. (RANDOMIZE ORDER)

Q8a - Joe Biden

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 216 61.5
2 Unfavorable 92 26.2
3 No Opinion 37 10.5
4 Never Heard Of 6 1.8
Total 351 100.0

Q8b - Cory Booker

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 170 48.3
2 Unfavorable 64 18.2
3 No Opinion 81 23.2
4 Never Heard Of 36 10.3
Total 351 100.0

Q8c - Pete Buttigieg

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 216 61.7
2 Unfavorable 29 8.4
3 No Opinion 67 19.2
4 Never Heard Of 38 10.8
Total 351 100.0

Q8d - Kamala Harris

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 227 64.5
2 Unfavorable 43 124
3 No Opinion 52 14.8
4 Never Heard Of 29 8.2

Total 351 100.0




Q8e - Amy Klobuchar

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 124 35.4
2 Unfavorable 59 16.7
3 No Opinion 102 29.1
4 Never Heard Of 66 18.8
Total 351 100.0

Q8f - Beto O'Rourke

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 105 29.8
2 Unfavorable 111 31.7
3 No Opinion 103 294
4 Never Heard Of 32 9.1
Total 351 100.0

Q8g - Bernie Sanders

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 194 55.2
2 Unfavorable 118 335
3 No Opinion 36 10.2
4 Never Heard Of 4 1.1
Total 351 100.0

Q8h - Elizabeth Warren

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 230 65.6
2 Unfavorable 71 20.3
3 No Opinion 39 11.0
4 Never Heard Of 11 3.1
Total 351 100.0

Q8i - Andrew Yang

Frequency Percent
1 Favorable 64 18.2
2 Unfavorable 56 15.9
3 No Opinion 130 37.2
4 Never Heard Of 101 28.7
Total 351 100.0




Q9 - If the presidential primary election were held today, which candidate would you vote for?

Frequency Percent
Biden 73 20.8
Harris 61 17.5
Warren 59 16.7
Buttigieg 40 11.5
Sanders 35 9.9
Yang 17 4.9
Klobuchar 9 2.7
Williamson 5 1.5
Booker 4 1.2
Gabbard 4 1.0
Gillibrand 3 7
Inslee 1 3
Unsure 39 11.1
Total 351 100.0

Q10 - When thinking about politics, do you consider yourself to be: very conservative, somewhat
conservative, somewhat liberal, or very liberal?

Frequency Percent
1 Very Conservative 13 3.6
2 Somewhat Conservative 62 17.6
3 Moderate 20 5.8
4 Somewhat Liberal 164 46.9
5 Very Liberal 92 26.2
Total 351 100.0

Q11 - Gender

Frequency Percent
1 Female 201 57.2
2 Male 150 42.8
Total 351 100.0

Q12 - The final few questions are for statistical purposes only. What is your age?

Frequency Percent
118-34 58 16.5
235-54 101 28.7
355-64 81 231
4 65+ 111 31.7

Total 351 100.0




Q13 - What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Frequency Percent
1 High School or Less 49 14.0
2 Some College/Associates 63 17.9
3 College Graduate 133 37.9
4 Grad/Prof School 106 30.2
Total 351 100.0

Q13 - What is your 5-digit zip code?

Frequency Percent

1 (Captured) 351 100.0




